
RESEARCH SECRETARIES  
 

 Stacy Felton cfelton (A350) ----5-6987— Williams 
    
Susan Hieftje shieftje (A150) ----5-2189— Hieftje 

 
 Tricia Miles ortoleva (C202A) ----5-2717 Ortoleva; 5-4532 Novotny 
 

  RESEARCH SUPPORT GROUP* (chempool@indiana.edu) 
 
Kristina McReynolds kmcreyno (C115D) ----5-6230— Supervisor for Research Support Group 
 
*Amy Dowell dowella (C121) ----5-5706— Baker, Carlson, Clemmer, Flood, Jacobson, Li, Oakley,  
     Skrabalak, Tait, Van Nieuwenhze, (Hieftje (for dept activities only)) 

  
 *Kate Schnabel kkschnab (C121) ----5-0985— Baik, Brown, Caulton, Cook, Smith, Snaddon, Zaleski 

 
*TBN  (C121) ----5-4532— de Souza, Dragnea, Iyengar, C. Jarrold, M. Jarrold,  
     Parmenter, Peters, Raghavachari, Reilly 
 

 *William Unrue wunrue (C121) ----5-4817—Dann, DiMarchi, Douglas, Giedroc, Pohl, Thielges,  
      Widlanski, Yu  

 
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES/ TECHNICAL GROUPS 

 
BUSINESS OFFICE (C115):   Office 5-9043, Jane Hanser (jhanser) 5-9044, Erin Edwards (erkmclau) 5-3610,  
      Cheryl Johnson (johnsonc) 5-2246, Linda Cage (linbarke) 6-2296, Susie 

DuMond (kdumond) 5-6104 
 
      **Room reservations (chembiz@indiana.edu) 
      **TWIC announcements (chemsem@indiana.edu)  
      **Requisitioning/ Orders/ PO info (chemreq@indiana.edu) 

**Travel info/ Arrangements (chemtrav@indiana.edu) 
      **Visa applications, etc. (johnsonc@indiana.edu) 
                                                                               **Grant/ proposal submission & award info (chemgrnt@indiana.edu)  

 
CHAIR’S OFFICE (C125):   **Chemistry Chair Business (cemchair@indiana.edu) 

Tania Osborn (tajkoont) 5-6239, Judi Roberts (judirobe) 5-2268,  
      Amy Van Pelt (avanpelt) 5-2240 

 
CHEMISTRY SCIENTIFIC STORES (A031): Jackie Drake (jdrake) 5-9572, Rick Hackler (rvhackle) 5-9573 
      Marcia Brown (mlb7) 5-4483 
 
DATABASE ARCHITECTURE GROUP (C115C) Jeremy Anderson (jermande) 6-1146; Ray Cross (gcross) 5-0852 
 
DUPLICATING OFFICE (C051):  Robin Nordstrom (rnordstr) 5-8980  http://chemdup.indiana.edu/  
 
GRADUATE OFFICE (C131):   **Graduate Office Business (chemgrad@indiana.edu) 
       Dalane Anderson (dga) 5-2069, Toni Lady (tlady) 5-2068  

 
INFORMATION TECH GROUP (A701)  chemitg@indiana.edu; 6-4124; http://itghelp.indiana.edu/  

Steve Creps (sacreps) 5-8450, Brian Crouch (bcrouch) 6-5243, Becky 
Hanson (rehanson) 5-0881 (A704), Scott Harrington (scharrin) 6-6937 
 

LIBRARY (C003):    Jennifer Laherty (jlaherty) 5-5609; Tiea Julian (tmjulian) 5-9452 
 
UNDERGRADUATE LABS:   James Clark (clark95) 5-1192 C021D, Norman Dean (nsdean) 5-5145 

C021J, Caitlyn Cooper (caitcoop) 5-8964 C032, Aulaire Schmitz (schmitza) 
6-7863 C146 

 
UNDERGRADUATE OFFICE (C021):  Emily Chaney (ekchaney) 5-2700; Becky Wilson (reawilso) 5-2254 

Undergraduate Advisors:  Carly Friedman (carfried) 5-4442 (C021C);  
Carlin Schrag (cschrag) 5-9511 (S102A)  

 
(Revised 7/24/2015) 
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